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179.01 - 180 14 0.07% 14 0.07% 20033  100.00% 129.01-130 129 0.64% 4330 21.61% 15832 79.03%
178.01-179 14 0.07% 28 0.14% 20019 99.93% 128.01-129 120 0.60% 4450 22.21% 15703 78.39%
177.01-178 17 0.08% 45 0.22% 20005 99.86% 127.01-128 126 0.63% 4576 22.84% 15583 77.79%
176.01-177 15 0.07% 60 0.30% 19988 99.78% 126.01-127 141 0.70% 4717 23.55% 15457 77.16%
175.01-176 18 0.09% 78 0.39% 19973 99.70% 125.01-126 125 0.62% 4842 24.17% 15316 76.45%
174.01-175 29 0.14% 107 0.53% 19955 99.61% 124.01-125 118 0.59% 4960 24.76% 15191 75.83%
173.01-174 34 0.17% 141 0.70% 19926 99.47% 123.01-124 139 0.69% 5099 25.45% 15073 75.24%
172.01-173 26 0.13% 167 0.83% 19892 99.30% 122.01-123 152 0.76% 5251 26.21% 14934 74.55%
171.01-172 34 0.17% 201 1.00% 19866 99.17% 121.01-122 115 0.57% 5366 26.79% 14782 73.79%
170.01-171 37 0.18% 238 1.19% 19832 99.00% 120.01-121 137 0.68% 5503 27.47% 14667 73.21%
169.01- 170 42 0.21% 280 1.40% 19795 98.81% 119.01-120 142 0.71% 5645 28.18% 14530 72.53%
168.01 - 169 51 0.25% 331 1.65% 19753 98.60%  118.01-119 123 0.61% 5768 28.79% 14388 71.82%
167.01 - 168 39 0.19% 370 1.85% 19702 98.35% 117.01-118 140 0.70% 5908 29.49% 14265 71.21%
166.01 - 167 37 0.18% 407 2.03% 19663 98.15% 116.01-117 133 0.66% 6041 30.16% 14125 70.51%
165.01 - 166 57 0.28% 464 2.32% 19626 97.97% 115.01-116 160 0.80% 6201 30.95% 13992 69.84%
164.01 - 165 58 0.29% 522 2.61% 19569 97.68% 114.01-115 133 0.66% 6334 31.62% 13832 69.05%
163.01 - 164 67 0.33% 589 2.94% 19511 97.39% 113.01-114 143 0.71% 6477 32.33% 13699 68.38%
162.01- 163 63 0.31% 652 3.25% 19444 97.06% 112.01-113 156 0.78% 6633 33.11% 13556 67.67%
161.01 - 162 76 0.38% 728 3.63% 19381 96.75%  111.01-112 147 0.73% 6780 33.84% 13400 66.89%
160.01 - 161 78 0.39% 806 4.02% 19305 96.37% 110.01 - 111 17 0.58% 6897 34.43% 13253 66.16%
159.01 - 160 92 0.46% 898 4.48% 19227 95.98% 109.01-110 134 0.67% 7031 35.10% 13136 65.57%
158.01 - 159 76 0.38% 974 4.86% 19135 95.52% 108.01-109 139 0.69% 7170 35.79% 13002 64.90%
157.01- 158 84 0.42% 1058 5.28% 19059 95.14% 107.01-108 146 0.73% 7316 36.52% 12863 64.21%
156.01 - 157 83 041% 1141 5.70% 18975 94.72% 106.01 - 107 147 0.73% 7463 37.25% 12717 63.48%
155.01 - 156 86 0.43% 1227 6.12% 18892 94.30% 105.01 - 106 122 0.61% 7585 37.86% 12570 62.75%
154.01 - 155 109 0.54% 1336 6.67% 18806 93.88% 104.01-105 139 0.69% 7724 38.56% 12448 62.14%
153.01 - 154 M 0.55% 1447 7.22% 18697 93.33% 103.01- 104 151 0.75% 7875 39.31% 12309 61.44%
152.01-153 110 0.55% 1557 7.77% 18586 92.78% 102.01- 103 136 0.68% 8011 39.99% 12158 60.69%
151.01 - 152 97 0.48% 1654 8.26% 18476 92.23% 101.01-102 135 0.67% 8146 40.66% 12022 60.01%
150.01 - 151 119 0.59% 1773 8.85% 18379 91.74% 100.01 - 101 147 0.73% 8293 41.40% 11887 59.34%
149.01 - 150 103 0.51% 1876 9.36% 18260 91.15%  99.01-100 148 0.74% 8441 42.14% 11740 58.60%

148.01 - 149 127 0.63% 2003 10.00% 18157 90.64% = 98.01-99 151 0.75% 8592 42.89% 11592 57.86%
147.01- 148 121 0.60% 2124 10.60% 18030 90.00%  97.01-98 128 0.64% 8720 43.53% 11441 57.11%
146.01 - 147 103 0.51% 2227 11.12% 17909 89.40%  96.01-97 152 0.76% 8872 44.29% 11313 56.47 %
145.01 - 146 17 0.58% 2344 11.70% 17806 88.88%  95.01-96 139 0.69% 9011 44.98% 11161 55.71%
144.01 - 145 120 0.60% 2464 12.30% 17689 88.30%  94.01-95 129 0.64% 9140 45.62% 11022 55.02%
143.01 - 144 114 0.57% 2578 12.87% 17569 87.70%  93.01-94 143 0.71% 9283 46.34% 10893 54.38%
142.01- 143 115 0.57% 2693 13.44% 17455 87.13%  92.01-93 151 0.75% 9434 47.09% 10750 53.66 %
141.01 - 142 103 0.51% 2796 13.96% 17340 86.56%  91.01-92 127 0.63% 9561 47.73% 10599 52.91%
140.01 - 141 144 0.72% 2940 14.68% 17237 86.04%  90.01-91 136 0.68% 9697 48.41% 10472 52.27%
139.01 - 140 115 0.57% 3055 15.25% 17093 85.32%  89.01-90 146 0.73% 9843 49.13% 10336 51.59%
138.01-139 121 0.60% 3176 15.85% 16978 84.75%  88.01-89 148 0.74% 9991 49.87% 10190 50.87 %
137.01-138 129 0.64% 3305 16.50% 16857 84.15%  87.01-88 140 0.70% 10131 50.57% 10042 50.13%
136.01 - 137 126 0.63% 3431 17.13% 16728 83.50%  86.01-87 167 0.83% 10298 51.41% 9902 49.43%
135.01-136 131 0.65% 3562 17.78% 16602 82.87%  85.01-86 129 0.64% 10427 52.05% 9735 48.59%
134.01-135 17 0.58% 3679 18.36% 16471 82.22%  84.01-85 156 0.78% 10583 52.83% 9606 47.95%
133.01- 134 128 0.64% 3807 19.00% 16354 81.64%  83.01-84 145 0.72% 10728 53.55% 9450 47.17%
132.01-133 129 0.64% 3936 19.65% 16226 81.00%  82.01-83 164 0.82% 10892 54.37% 9305 46.45%
131.01-132 132 0.66% 4068 20.31% 16097 80.35%  81.01-82 159 0.79% 11051 55.16% 9141 45.63%
130.01 - 131 133 0.66% 4201 20.97% 15965 79.69%  80.01-81 137 0.68% 11188 55.85% 8982 44.84%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

R ST
RS Bat

A& Hotk
172 0.86%
132 0.66%
135 0.67%
144 0.72%
160 0.80%
126 0.63%
149 0.74%
137 0.68%
179 0.89%
153 0.76%
131 0.65%
156 0.78%
167 0.83%
165 0.82%
164 0.82%
147 0.73%
182 0.91%
169 0.84%
143 0.71%
182 0.91%
152 0.76%
160 0.80%
167 0.83%
179 0.89%
148 0.74%
165 0.82%
155 0.77%
164 0.82%
173 0.86%
173 0.86%
159 0.79%
152 0.76%
144 0.72%
139 0.69%
151 0.75%
179 0.89%
150 0.75%
156 0.78%
138 0.69%
122 0.61%
136 0.68%
128 0.64%
121 0.60%
122 0.61%
103 0.51%
96 0.48%
91 0.45%
79 0.39%
81 0.40%
70 0.35%

N
11360

11492
11627
1771
11931
12057
12206
12343
12522
12675
12806
12962
13129
13294
13458
13605
13787
13956
14099
14281
14433
14593
14760
14939
15087
15252
15407
15571
15744
15917
16076
16228
16372
16511
16662
16841
16991
17147
17285
17407
17543
17671
17792
17914
18017
18113
18204
18283
18364
18434

BTtk
56.71%
57.37%
58.04%
58.76%
59.56%
60.19%
60.93%
61.61%
62.51%
63.27%
63.92%
64.70%
65.54%
66.36%
67.18%
67.91%
68.82%
69.67%
70.38%
71.29%
72.05%
72.84%
73.68%
74.57%
75.31%
76.13%
76.91%
77.73%
78.59%
79.45%
80.25%
81.01%
81.73%
82.42%
83.17%
84.07%
84.82%
85.59%
86.28%
86.89%
87.57%
88.21%
88.81%
89.42%
89.94%
90.42%
90.87%
91.26%
91.67%
92.02%

EDEIE D Bat

N
8845

8673
8541
8406
8262
8102
7976
7827
7690
7511
7358
7227
7071
6904
6739
6575
6428
6246
6077
5934
5752
5600
5440
5273
5094
4946
4781
4626
4462
4289
4116
3957
3805
3661
3522
3371
3192
3042
2886
2748
2626
2490
2362
2241
2119
2016
1920
1829
1750
1669

[Epaew
44.15%
43.29%
42.63%
41.96%
41.24%
40.44%
39.81%
39.07%
38.39%
37.49%
36.73%
36.08%
35.30%
34.46%
33.64%
32.82%
32.09%
31.18%
30.33%
29.62%
28.71%
27.95%
27.16%
26.32%
25.43%
24.69%
23.87%
23.09%
22.27%
21.41%
20.55%
19.75%
18.99%
18.27%
17.58%
16.83%
15.93%
15.18%
14.41%
13.72%
13.11%
12.43%
11.79%
11.19%
10.58%
10.06%

9.58%
9.13%
8.74%
8.33%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
49 0.24%
61 0.30%
44 0.22%
36 0.18%
30 0.15%
49 0.24%
25 0.12%
21 0.10%
16 0.08%
12 0.06%
10 0.05%

3 0.01%
13 0.06%
8 0.04%
8 0.04%
7 0.03%
13 0.06%
7 0.03%
5 0.02%
6 0.03%
1 0.00%
5 0.02%
1 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
1163 5.81%

RS Bat

NE
18483

18544
18588
18624
18654
18703
18728
18749
18765
18777
18787
18790
18803
18811
18819
18826
18839
18846
18851
18857
18858
18863
18864
18866
18866
18866
18868
18869
18870
20033

BTtk
92.26%
92.57%
92.79%
92.97%
93.12%
93.36%
93.49%
93.59%
93.67%
93.73%
93.78%
93.80%
93.86%
93.90%
93.94%
93.97%
94.04%
94.07%
94.10%
94.13%
94.13%
94.16%
94.16%
94.17%
94.17%
94.17%
94.18%
94.19%
94.19%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

N
1599

1550
1489
1445
1409
1379
1330
1305
1284
1268
1256
1246
1243
1230
1222
1214
1207
1194
1187
1182
1176
1175
1170
1169
1167
1167
1167
1165
1164
1163

[Epaew
7.98%
7.74%
7.43%
7.21%
7.03%
6.88%
6.64%
6.51%
6.41%
6.33%
6.27%
6.22%
6.20%
6.14%
6.10%
6.06%
6.03%
5.96%
5.93%
5.90%
5.87%
5.87%
5.84%
5.84%
5.83%
5.83%
5.83%
5.82%
5.81%
5.81%



